High-load in-field terminal
6L-W
• AUTOID®6L-W is a specialized infield hand-hold device
• WINDOWS CE integrated.
• Designed for single hand operation suitable to high workload scanning scenario
• Fulfill the requirements of high efficiency and low failure rate
6L-W
Stable · Robust · Durable · User-friendly

Battery 3800mAh 4800 mAh/2740 mAh
IP and drop level IP65/1.5m IP54/1.2m
How to order
AUTOID®6L-W Functional configuration introduction
Order example:
1、 If you need ordinary one-dimensional ordinary laser scanning, photographing functions, you should write ：AUTOID6L-W-S4W1C2
2、 If you need 2D advanced laser scanning engine SE4500, GPS functions, you should write ：AUTOID6L-W-S5W1G2
Standard / optional Function Function code Details
Standard WIFI+BT W1 802.11b/g/n+BT2.1
Regular matching
1D SCAN S1 Zebra EM1350
2D SCAN S2-4 Honeywell N5600 SR
GPS G2 GPS
Camera C2 5 MEGA PIXELS，AUTO FOCUS
Irregular matching
1D SCAN S1-1 Zebra SE965
1D SCAN S4 1D standard scan engine
2D SCAN S5 Zebra SE4500
Support ethernet port T1 Support ethernet port
Accessories options
AUTOID®6L-W standard accessories
Model： WT18013102*1
Model：330_BELT_THIN_V2*1
Battery Power adaptor USB cable
Hand strap
（Model： 100324）*1
Stylus
（Model： 100324）*1
Pen string
Model：BT01330AI6（CH_4A）
Note: Please select according to the above models according to your needs.
CH：SW-1777
EU： FJ-SW1160501500UE
UK： FJ-SW1260502000UB(126BS)
AUTOID®6L-W Optional accessories
Model： 6Y LC05 L